4 ° . *	ጠላሳ	000	000	007	
CT ^É CORP)02l		
CORPORATION(S		uc_	1/30		
James Westbrook &	Associates, LLC				.
00789	-00524-1	20647-006-	1	- ALL N	
V	Ut ong for n	<u> </u>	1002		
	,				1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 10-11-1			
() Profit () Nonprofit	()/	Amendment	() Merger	ECEIVE	-
(X) Foreign		Dissolution/Withdrawal Reinstatement	() Mark		.*
() Limited Partners (X) LLC		Annual Report Name Registration Fictitious Name	() Other () Change of () UCC	RA SALE 23	
() Certified Copy		Photocopies	() CUS		
() Call When Read (x) Walk In () Mail Out		Call If Problem Will Wait	() After 4:30 (x) Pick Up		
Name		7/30/02	Order#: 551	13719	
Availability Document Examiner		·	D	06763692- 7/30/02-01050-00 ***125.00 ****125.	9
Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier		 	Amount: \$	- · · ·	
ራሊበ Faret	Jefferson Street				
Tallahass Tel. 850	ee, FL 32301 222 1092 222 7615			<u>.</u>	
A CCH LE	GAL INFORMATION SERVICES	COMPANY			

٤

٢.



4048886498 P.03/04

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 31, 2002

CT CORPORATION

SUBJECT: JAMES WESTBROOK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Ref. Number: W02000022090

We have received your document for JAMES WESTBROOK & ASSOCIATES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must complete the attached form to qualify a Foreign Limited Liability Company to transact business in Florida. The form submitted is for a Corporation.,

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967

- Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 002A00046175

Mease look-dote Miles Mil

ANISO FT. HESSAHALLAT CHERKHIMENT OF STATE 02 AUG -1 PH 1:57 RECEIVED

4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	James Westbrook & Associates LLC	<u></u>		
	(Name of foreign limited liability company)			
ī	Georgia 3. 26-0036162 Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)			-
4.	1-22-02 5. Perpetual (Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company v exist or "perpetual")	vill cease	to	
6.	Upon Qualification (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)		-	
7.	4625 Alexander Drive, Suite 120, Alpharetta, GA 30022		- P2	
	4625 Alexander Drive, Suite 120, Alpharetta, GA 30022 (Street address of principal office)	Cat Anass	oc hnr	
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here		PH 2:	Ď
9.	The usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	-TATE ORIDA	2:39	
	James P. Westbrook-4625 Alexander Drive, Suite 120, Alpharetta, GA 30022			-
	Steven H. Gustin-4625 Alexander Drive, Suite 120, Alpharetta, GA 30022			
		<u></u>		-
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		- antoch	ofmo	wie in

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Architectural and

Engineering Services	
	Jan Pib Gras
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

James P. Westbrook

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is: -

James Westbrook & Associates, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

CT Corporation System
(Name)
1200 S. Pine Island Rd.
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)
Plantation
FL
City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Convie Bizera	(Signature) Special Asst. Se	ecy.		•	
Connie Bryan,	DPCCIE		-	•	
	\$ 10 \$ 2 \$ 3 \$	5.00	Designation Certified	for Applica on of Regist Copy (option e of Status (ered Agent nal)

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CONTROL NUMBER : 0203284	
DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 01/22/20	02
JURISDICTION : GEORGIA	
PRINT DATE : 08/01/20	02
FORM NUMBER : 211	

.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM MARIE PROFFITT 1201 PEACHTREE STREET, N.E. ATLANTA, GA 30361

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Residute of Georgia, do hereby certify I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of under the seal of my office there are of the above print date

HES WESTBROOK & ASSOCIATES, LIMITED BRABILITY COMPANY GEORGIA

is in compliance with the appr cable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Coords of Coords Annotated

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction stated above pr was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date and has not filed articles of dissolution, certaficate of cancellation or any other similar document with the Office of the Secretary of State. Office of the Secretary of Shate

This certificate relates on the legat existence of the above-named entity as of the print date above I It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve an application for withdrawal, a platement of commencement of winding up or any other semilar document has been filed or is pending with 9000000⁰⁰ the Secretary of State

issued and certified electronically transmitted, This information in is accordance with the Georgia Electronic Records and Signatures Act and Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

20020801160425165



Cathy Cox Secretary of State